
I ELECTRIC SLICER TYPE 493.4

ZELMER HUNGARY

62.0011

493.0002

493.0001

493.0200

493.0205

493.0003

293.0002

493.0400

01.0095

493.0300

02.0505

01.0321
493.0315

01.0317

493.0100

01.0321

86.0012

493.0195

02.0014

01.0301



II ELECTRIC SLICER TYPE 493.4

ZELMER HUNGARY
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III ELECTRIC SLICER TYPE 493

ZELMER HUNGARY



IV ELECTRIC SLICER TYPE 493.4

ZELMER HUNGARY
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V MOTOR TYPE 193.5000
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VI ELECTRIC DIAGRAM OF THE

ELECTRIC SLICER TYPE 493.4
ZELMER HUNGARY

W - microswitch
W - microswitch
S - motor
C - capacitor
Z - 2-pole block
R - resistor
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